FEATURES
D
D, DBQ, OR PW PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
RGY PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1 16

current will not backflow through the device when it is powered down. This switch maintains isolation during
power off.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
QFN – RGY Tape and reel TS5V330RGYR TE330
Tube TS5V330D
SOIC – D TS5V330
Tape and reel TS5V330DR
–40°C to 85°C
SSOP (QSOP) – DBQ Tape and reel TS5V330DBQR TE330
Tube TS5V330PW
TSSOP – PW TE330
Tape and reel TS5V330PWR
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
Please be aware that an important notice concerning availability, standard warranty, and use in critical applications of Texas
Instruments semiconductor products and disclaimers thereto appears at the end of this data sheet.